© 2009 XeteX, Inc.  All Rights Reserved.
Models: PXCH, PXCV, PXHR, & PXHS
High efficiency, packaged, air-to-air heat recovery ventilator designed
specifically for dehumidification and ventilation of swimming pools and
natatoriums in custom residential, community recreation, hotel, water park,
and school applications.
The PX line consists of high efficiency energy recovery ventilators constructed to

Ft
Nominal
SA CFM
Est.
Weight
Consult factory for other available configurations.
PXCH, PXCV, PXHR, PXHS
Product Guide v2.0
4
Specifications and dimensions are approximate and subject to change without notice.
Model:  PXHR
Consult factory for other available configurations.
Step 1: Use outdoor airflow to select a unit Model #.
Step 2: Unit dimensions are then determined by supply airflow, so long as the Model # selected in Step 1 is within the allowable Model Range.
Min cfm Max cfm Min cfm Max cfm Min Max A* B C† D E F G H
1000 1400 PXHR-20-24 1000 1400 20-24 20-24 114 34 40 14 14 10 18 1,000
1400 1750 PXHR-24-24 1400 1750 20-24 24-24 114 50 40 36 14 12 18 1,250
1750 2200 PXHR-20-36 1750 2200 20-24 20-36 132 34 56 14 18 10 21 1,500
2200 2850 PXHR-24-36 2200 2850 20-24 24-36 132 50 56 26 18 16 21 1,750
2850 3300 PXHR-24-48 2850 3300 20-24 24-48 132 66 56 38 18 18 21 2,000
3300 3850 PXHR-30-36 3300 3850 20-24 30-36 156 50 69 26 22 18 24 2,250
3850 4450 PXHR-40-36 3850 4450 24-24 40-36 156 66 69 38 22 20 24 2,600
4450 5050 PXHR-30-48 4450 5050 24-24 30-48 156 83 69 51 22 24 24 3,000
5050 5800 PXHR-30-60 5050 5800 20-36 30-60 198 51 86 27 34 20 33 36 3,700
5800 6550 PXHR-40-48 5800 6550 20-36 40-48 198 67 86 37 34 24 33 36 4,250
6550 7350 PXHR-50-48 6550 7350 24-36 50-48 198 84 86 52 34 24 33 42 5,000
7350 8300 PXHR-40-60 7350 8300 24-36 40-60 210 100 86 64 34 28 33 42 5,500
8300 9050 PXHR-50-60 8300 9050 24-48 50-60 240 68 106 40 38 24 42 42 5,750
9050 10050 PXHR-40-72 9050 10050 30-36 40-72 240 84 106 52 38 24 42 42 6,250
10050 11600 PXHR-50-72 10050 11600 40-36 50-72 240 100 106 64 38 28 42 72 7,250
11600 13500 PXHR-60-60 11600 13500 30-48 60-60 240 132 106 88 38 36 42 72 8,500
13500 14900 PXHR-60-72 13500 14900 30-48 60-72 270 84 114 52 42 32 45 84 7,900
14900 17500 PXHR-50-96 14900 17500 40-48 50-96 270 100 114 64 42 36 45 84 8,750
17500 20250 PXHR-60-96 17500 20250 50-48 60-96 270 132 114 88 42 42 45 84 10,500
20250 23750 PXHR-80-72 20250 23750 40-60 80-72 324 100 132 64 46 42 54 84 11,500
23750 28500 PXHR-80-96 23750 28500 40-72 80-96 324 132 132 88 46 48 54 96 13,750
For Higher Airflows Consult Factory. *  Includes length of Heating and Cooling coils. †  Does not include custom height of Roof Curb.
Model Range
Step 1 Step 2
Outdoor Airflow

contractor to configure the rest of the equipment on-site.  The unit was therefore able to meet the
specification without providing any superfluous components.   And with an energy recovery rate
as high as 82.6% under winter design conditions, it offers tremendous value to the customer.
The finished PXHR unit
Energy Recovery and Airflow controls are configured in a
simple panel.
PXCH, PXCV, PXHR, PXHS
Product Guide v2.0
6
Specifications and dimensions are approximate and subject to change without notice.
Consult factory for other available configurations.
Model:  PXHS
Step 1: Use outdoor airflow to select a unit Model #.
Step 2: Unit dimensions are then determined by supply airflow, so long as the Model # selected in Step 1 is within the allowable Model Range.
Min cfm Max cfm Min cfm Max cfm Min Max A* B C† D E F G H
1000 1400 PXHS-20-24 1000 1400 20-24 20-24 114 34 40 12 14 11.0 14 1,000
1400 1750 PXHS-24-24 1400 1750 20-24 24-24 114 50 40 12 36 12.5 36 1,250
1750 2200 PXHS-20-36 1750 2200 20-24 20-36 132 34 56 12 14 11.0 14 1,500
2200 2850 PXHS-24-36 2200 2850 20-24 24-36 132 50 56 12 26 12.5 26 1,750
2850 3300 PXHS-24-48 2850 3300 20-24 24-48 132 66 56 12 38 14.5 38 2,000
3300 3850 PXHS-30-36 3300 3850 20-24 30-36 156 50 69 18 26 14.5 26 2,250
3850 4450 PXHS-40-36 3850 4450 24-24 40-36 156 66 69 18 38 17.0 38 2,600
4450 5050 PXHS-30-48 4450 5050 24-24 30-48 156 83 69 18 51 17.0 51 3,000
5050 5800 PXHS-30-60 5050 5800 20-36 30-60 198 51 86 18 27 17.0 27 3,700
5800 6550 PXHS-40-48 5800 6550 20-36 40-48 198 67 86 18 37 17.0 37 4,250
6550 7350 PXHS-50-48 6550 7350 24-36 50-48 198 84 86 18 52 20.0 52 5,000
7350 8300 PXHS-40-60 7350 8300 24-36 40-60 210 100 86 18 64 20.0 64 5,500
8300 9050 PXHS-50-60 8300 9050 24-48 50-60 240 68 106 24 40 20.0 40 5,750
9050 10050 PXHS-40-72 9050 10050 30-36 40-72 240 84 106 24 52 20.0 52 6,250
10050 11600 PXHS-50-72 10050 11600 40-36 50-72 240 100 106 24 64 26.0 64 7,250
11600 13500 PXHS-60-60 11600 13500 30-48 60-60 240 132 106 24 88 28.0 88 8,500
13500 14900 PXHS-60-72 13500 14900 30-48 60-72 270 84 114 24 52 26.0 52 7,900
14900 17500 PXHS-50-96 14900 17500 40-48 50-96 270 100 114 24 64 28.0 64 8,750
17500 20250 PXHS-60-96 17500 20250 50-48 60-96 270 132 114 24 88 32.0 88 10,500
20250 23750 PXHS-80-72 20250 23750 40-60 80-72 324 100 132 24 64 32.0 64 11,500
23750 28500 PXHS-80-96 23750 28500 40-72 80-96 324 132 132 24 88 36.0 88 13,750
For Higher Airflows Consult Factory. *  Includes length of Heating and Cooling coils. †  Does not include custom height of Roof Curb.
Consult
Factory
Model Range Est. Weight